
MALE - 0 | FEMALE - 0

ISLAMIC ARABIC UNIVERSITY, DHAKA
TABULATION SHEET

104482 - SHIKAL BAHA WAHIDIA FAZIL MADRASAH
1st Year Fazil Pass Examination 2023

Letter
Grade

Class
Interval

Point

A+ 80-100 5
A 70-79 4
A- 60-69 3.5
B 50-59 3
C 40-49 2
D 33-39 1
F 00-32 0

TOTAL STUDENT : 13             MALE : 4
PROMOTED : 9             FEMALE : 9
NOT PROMOTED : 4            
WITHHELD : 0            
ABSENT : 0            
EXPELLED : 0            

Bachelor of Theology and Islamic Studies (BTIS)
SL.
No.

STUDENT
DETAILS

SUBJECTS FAILED/ABSENT
SUBJECTS

RESULT GPA

TOTAL STUDENT - 0 | PROMOTED - 0 | NOT PROMOTED - 0 | ABSENT - 0 | EXPELLED - 0 | WITHHELD - 0

Bachelor of Arts (BA)
SL.
No.

STUDENT DETAILS SUBJECTS FAILED/ABSENT
SUBJECTS

RESULT GPA

1

Registration
No. 222011778

Name SHABNAJ
AKTER

Father's
Name

MOHAMMAD
JAFAR ISLAM

Mother's
Name

JAHEDA
BEGUM

Gender FEMALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

B B

Promoted 3.00

2

Registration
No. 222011779

Name JANNATUN
NESA

Father's
Name

MOHAMMAD
ISMAIL

Mother's
Name

FATEMA
BEGUM

Gender FEMALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

B C

Promoted 2.50
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SL.
No.

STUDENT DETAILS SUBJECTS FAILED/ABSENT
SUBJECTS

RESULT GPA

3

Registration
No. 222011780

Name SHAHNAZ
AKTAR

Father's
Name

MOHAMMAD
NURUL ALAM

Mother's
Name

ISLAM
KATUN

Gender FEMALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

C D

Promoted 1.50

4

Registration
No. 222011781

Name RASHADA
AKTER

Father's
Name

ABUL
KALAM

Mother's
Name

KHADIJA
BEGUM

Gender FEMALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

B C

Promoted 2.50

5

Registration
No. 222011782

Name
JOBAIDA
KHANOM
ROBA

Father's
Name

MOHAMMAD
JAHIR ALAM
BABUL

Mother's
Name

REHENA
AKTER

Gender FEMALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

C C

Promoted 2.00

6

Registration
No. 222011785

Name JANNATUL
FERDOUS

Father's
Name

ABDUL
KADER

Mother's
Name

HAJERA
BEGUM

Gender FEMALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

C D

Promoted 1.50

7

Registration
No. 222011786

Name AYESHA
AKTER

Father's
Name

MD. ABDUR
RAZZAK

Mother's
Name

RABIA
KHATUN

Gender FEMALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

x x

101 (Absent)
102 (Absent)
103 (Absent)
104 (Absent)

Not
Promoted --
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SL.
No.

STUDENT DETAILS SUBJECTS FAILED/ABSENT
SUBJECTS

RESULT GPA

8

Registration
No. 222011788

Name
MAHMUDA
BILKISH
MONNI

Father's
Name

MOHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

Mother's
Name

KHALEDA
BEGUM

Gender FEMALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

C C

Promoted 2.00

9

Registration
No. 222011789

Name KAMELA
AKHTAR

Father's
Name

MOHAMMAD
IBRAHIM

Mother's
Name

KHALEDA
BEGUM

Gender FEMALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

B C

Promoted 2.50

10

Registration
No. 222011790

Name MD. SOHEL
Father's
Name

MD. HARUN

Mother's
Name

HASINA
BEGUM

Gender MALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

F C

101 (Fail)
102 (Fail)

Not
Promoted --

11

Registration
No. 222011792

Name
MOHAMMAD
DELOAR
HOSSAIN

Father's
Name

MOHAMMAD
ALI

Mother's
Name

JAHANARA
BEGUM

Gender MALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

x x

101 (Absent)
102 (Absent)
103 (Absent)
104 (Absent)

Not
Promoted --

12

Registration
No. 222011795

Name MD. ABU
SALEH

Father's
Name

MD. ABUL
KALAM

Mother's
Name

ACHIYA
BEGUM

Gender MALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

A- A

Promoted 3.75
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MALE - 4 | FEMALE - 9

SL.
No.

STUDENT DETAILS SUBJECTS FAILED/ABSENT
SUBJECTS

RESULT GPA

13

Registration
No. 222011793

Name
MUHAMMED
DIDARUL
ISLAM

Father's
Name

NURUL ALAM

Mother's
Name

RASHEDA
BEGUM

Gender MALE

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
1st

Paper
(101)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
2nd

Paper
(102)

Ulumul
Quran
Wal

Hadith
3rd

Paper
(103)

Bangla
Language

(104)

F x

103 (Absent)
104 (Absent)

Not
Promoted --

TOTAL STUDENT - 13 | PROMOTED - 9 | NOT PROMOTED - 4 | ABSENT - 0 | EXPELLED - 0 | WITHHELD - 0

WITHHELD STUDENTS
NA

EXPELLED STUDENTS
NA

Date of Publication: 13 May, 2025

All rights reserved by IAU.
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MALE - 4 | FEMALE - 9

ISLAMIC ARABIC UNIVERSITY, DHAKA
Result Abstract

104482 - SHIKAL BAHA WAHIDIA FAZIL MADRASAH, KARNAFULI (POLICE STATION), CHATTOGRAM
1st Year Fazil Pass Examination 2023

Letter
Grade

Class
Interval

Point

A+ 80-100 5
A 70-79 4
A- 60-69 3.5
B 50-59 3
C 40-49 2
D 33-39 1
F 00-32 0

Grade Registration No. Total

A+ -- 0

A -- 0

A- 222011795 1

B 222011778 1

C 222011779, 222011781, 222011782, 222011788, 222011789 5

D 222011780, 222011785 2

Not Promoted 222011786, 222011790, 222011792, 222011793 4

Expelled -- --

Withheld -- 0

TOTAL STUDENT - 13 | PROMOTED - 9 | NOT PROMOTED - 4| EXPELLED - 0 | WITHHELD - 0

Date of Publication: 13 May, 2025

All rights reserved by IAU.
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